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Rozkład niedzielny i świąteczny
Strona 1

Chrzanów Dworzec Tymczasowy (Kard. Wyszyńskiego) 999(999) - Chełmek Młyny  77(77)
Rozkład ważny od: 01.02.2022 do: 28.02.2022

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1
999 Chrzanów Dworzec Tymczasowy (Kard. Wyszyńskiego) ę ę
550 Chrzanów Trzebińska 0.400 0.400
1 Chrzanów Grzybowskiego 1.500 1.900
245 Chrzanów Osiedle Robotnicze 0.500 2.400
230 Chrzanów Stara Huta 0.500 2.900
120 Chrzanów Pow.Stycz. 0.600 3.500
133 Chrzanów Zakł. Mleczarskie 0.700 4.200
99 Chrzanów Przetwórnia 0.400 4.600
2 Chrzanów Chłodnia 0.600 5.200
91 Chrzanów Oczyszczalnia 0.800 6.000
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Chełmek Młyny  77(77) - Chrzanów Dworzec Tymczasowy (Kard. Wyszyńskiego) 999(999)
Rozkład ważny od: 01.02.2022 do: 28.02.2022

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1
691 Chrzanów Oczyszczalnia ę ę
302 Chrzanów Chłodnia 0.800 16.500
399 Chrzanów Przetwórnia 0.600 17.100
433 Chrzanów Zakł. Mleczarskie 0.400 17.500
420 Chrzanów Pow.Stycz. 0.700 18.200
530 Chrzanów Stara Huta 0.600 18.800
545 Chrzanów Osiedle Robotnicze 0.500 19.300
161 Chrzanów Sienna 0.600 19.900
196 Chrzanów Podwale 0.700 20.600
250 Chrzanów Trzebińska 0.700 21.300
999 Chrzanów Dworzec Tymczasowy (Kard. Wyszyńskiego) 0.300 21.600
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